LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

GRAND PRIX DU GARD LABEL
OCCITANIE CEINTURES NOIRE

Epreuves
Fem CN 1er Gr - -
+10pts) COTTAZ Carolyne (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
COSSON Chloe (34,0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
Fem CN 2em Gr - v
+30pts) FERRAUD Eloise (30, 0CC) J.S.BERNISSOISE
(+20pts) TONA Charly Helene (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
W @10ps) VOLTES Caroline (11,0CC) AJOA
4 GARNIER Laurence (34, 0CC) JUDO CLUB MARSILLARGUES
Fem CN 3em Gr - -
+30pts) TIRARD Clementine (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
+10pts) POUSSIN Orane (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
T +10pts) TABU ISAVA Heloise (66, OCC) J.C.ILLIBERIEN

4 VOLTES Charlotte (11, 0CC) AJOA



4 4

NC

4 4

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

Masc CN 1er Gr -
CHEVALIER Axel (66, 0CC)
SAIGNAC Romain (30, 0CC)
LE GUILLOU Arsene (30,0CC)
SOUF Iriad (34, 0CC)
LEMOZY Bertrand (82, 0CC)
MULLER Lukas (30, 0CC)

AGULLO Romain (34,0CC)

LESSANA Leo (34,0CC)

Masc CN 2em Gr -
VIELFAURE Guillaume (34, 0CC)
AYERBE Gabriel (34,0CC)
BOISSEAU Lilian (30, 0CC)

GRAPILLARD Thomas (34, 0CC)
DEGIOANNI Adrien (30, OCC)
VILLARET Hugo (30, 0CC)
BADRI Mael (30, 0CC)

MARTIN Axel (34,0CC)

Masc CN 3em Gr -
FERRAUD Loic (30,0CC)
CASTILLO Adrien (30,0CC)
LE GALLO Thomas (34, 0CC)

VIELFAURE Maxime (34, 0CC)

KOUMALI Koray (30, OCC)

J.C.ILLIBERIEN

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

JC DE LA VAUNAGE

ENTENTE JUDO 34

ARTS MARTIAUX DU CHASSELAS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C.ALESIEN

JUDO CLUB AUBAISIEN

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

JC DE LA VAUNAGE

JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

J.C.DU GARD



4 4

4 4

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ORTIZ Romain (34, 0CC)
CARTA Lino (30,0CC)

LEMAITRE Benoist (34, 0CC)

Masc CN 4em Gr -
VASSALLO Francois (30, OCC)
BALAGUER Matthieu (30, 0CC)
BUCHART Denis (30, 0CC)
MARTIN Philippe (30, 0CC)
HELION Alexis (34, 0CC)

LECOINTE-CRUZ Jordi (30, 0CC)

GOUJON Julien (34, 0CC)

Masc CN 5em Gr -
MESMER PELLETIER Nathan (34, 0CC)
ODASSO Cedric (30,0CC)
CHAMBON Remi (30, 0CC)
OLLIER Loick (34,0CC)
BEZES Paul (34,0CC)

DELBECK Philippe (34, 0CC)

VERMOGEN Sylvain (30, 0CC)

LE DOJO DES SAMOURAIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

ASS. SPORTIVE BEZOUCOISE

J.C.DU GARD

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

JC DE LA VAUNAGE

VIAS JUDO

J.C.DU GARD

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB MARSILLARGUES

JUDO CASTRIOTE

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JUDO CLUB AUBAISIEN



